
  

GRS Change Champions per department - People to seek GRS support from within your department 

DEPARTMENT: COURSE PREFIX: CHANGE CHAMPION: EXT.: EMAIL ADDRESS:

* nominated by Grading Coordinators

** Faculty & Staff Change Champions

AEROSPACE STUDIES AEST      Geoffrey Shiflett shiflett@usc.edu **

AMER. STUDIES & ETHNICITY AMST Marsha Chavarria 2956 chavarri@usc.edu

AMERICAN LANG. INSTITUTE ALI Sonia Rodriquez 2426 sonia@usc.edu

AMERICAN LANG. INSTITUTE ALI Kimberley Briesch Sumner kbriesum@usc.edu **

ANTHROPOLOGY / ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ANTH / ENST  Sandra Dymally 518 sdymally@usc.edu

ANTHROPOLOGY / ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ANTH / ENST  Rita Jones 8156 ritaj@usc.edu

ARCHITECTURE ARCH Jennifer Park 2420 jenpark@usc.edu

ARCHITECTURE ARCH Lisa Shimabukuro 2090 lshimabu@usc.edu

ARCHITECTURE ARCH Daphne T. Areta 2090 dareta@usc.edu

ART HISTORY AHIS Elizabeth Massari 9516 massari@usc.edu

ART HISTORY AHIS Tracey L. Marshall traceyma@dornsife.usc.edu *

ASTRONOMY / PHYSICS ASTR / PHYS Lisa Moeller 1154 lisas@usc.edu

ASTRONOMY / PHYSICS ASTR / PHYS Kim Burger 7728 burgerk@usc.edu

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES BISC Helga Schwarz 1109 helgasch@usc.edu

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES BISC Linda Bazilian bazilian@usc.edu **

BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES BISC Celeste Chong-Cerrillo chongcer@usc.edu **

BUSINESS Maria Colman  mariacol@usc.edu **

BUSINESS Lars Perner perner@usc.edu **

BUSINESS Reza Bavafa bavafa@usc.edu **

BUSINESS - ACCOUNTING ACCT Zada Chio-Gallardo 6782 chiogall@marshall.usc.edu

BUSINESS - ACCOUNTING ACCT Arthur Alba 2344 aalba@usc.edu

BUSINESS - ACCOUNTING ACCT Cathy Cowan 5003 chc@usc.edu

BUSINESS - ACCOUNTING ACCT Ashley Flinn 4843 aflinn@usc.edu

BUSINESS - BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION ENTREPRENEUR PROGRAM BAEP Jackie Yu 505 jayu@usc.edu

BUSINESS - BUSINESS COMMUNICATION BUCO Marti Rood 8461 mrood@usc.edu

BUSINESS - DATA SCIENCES & OPERATION DSO Deborah Taylor 4824 dataylor@usc.edu

BUSINESS - DATA SCIENCES & OPERATION DSO Ariana Perez 19873 arianape@usc.edu

BUSINESS - FINANCE AND BUSINESS ECONOMICS FBE Helen Pitts 6554 hpitts@marshall.usc.edu
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BUSINESS - FINANCE AND BUSINESS ECONOMICS FBE Deborah Jacobs 6516 dcj@usc.edu

BUSINESS - GRADUATE SCHOOL OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION GSBA Bernice Taylor 8243 bg.taylor@marshall.usc.edu

BUSINESS - LIBRARY AND INFORMATION MANAGEMENT LIM Alexis Hackatorn 213-640-4034 alexis.hackathorn@usc.edu

BUSINESS - MANAGEMENT & ORGANIZATION MOR Queenie Taylor 754 qtaylor@usc.edu

BUSINESS - MARKETING MKT Elizabeth Mathew 5034 emathew@usc.edu

CHEMISTRY CHEM Michele Dea 7036 michele@usc.edu

CHEMISTRY CHEM Elizabeth Erickson 7027 eerickso@usc.edu **

CINEMATIC ARTS CNTV Marcus Anderson 1324 manderson@cinema.usc.edu

CINEMATIC ARTS CNTV Benjamin Pola 108 bpola@cinema.usc.edu

CINEMATIC ARTS CNTV Peter Pampusch pampusch@cinema.usc.edu **

CINEMATIC ARTS CNTV Claudia  Walters 5655 cwalters@cinema.usc.edu

CINEMATIC ARTS CNTV Dennis Wixon dwixon@cinema.usc.edu **

CINEMATIC ARTS CNTV Sonia Seetharaman 15860 sseetharaman@cinema.usc.edu

COMMUNICATION

COMM / CMGT / 

ASCJ / DSM / PUBD Donna Mc Hugh 817 dmchugh@usc.edu

COMMUNICATION - COMMUNICATION MANAGMENT CMGT Neil Teixeira 743-2237 teixeira@usc.edu

COMMUNICATION - COMMUNICATION MANAGMENT CMGT Divina Vidales 18934 vidales@usc.edu

COMPARATIVE LITERATURE COLT Katherine Guevarra 740-0102 kguevarr@usc.edu

DANCE Anne Aubert-Santelli aubertsa@usc.edu **

DENTISTRY DENT Jessica Ostroff 0-3905 ostroff@usc.edu

Dornsife Advising Lica Abu-Esba abuesba@usc.edu **

EAST ASIAN LANG. & CULTURES EALC Christine Shaw 3713 shawc@usc.edu

EAST ASIAN STUDIES CENTER EASC Grace Ryu 2993 gryu@usc.edu

EAST ASIAN STUDIES CENTER EASC Alexandria Eloriaga 2992 ajwroble@usc.edu

EAST ASIAN STUDIES CENTER EASC Jasmine Yu  2991 yujasmin@usc.edu *

ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT ECON Shannon Durbin 7525 sdurbin@usc.edu

ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT ECON Katrina Chicas 5403 kchicas@usc.edu

ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT ECON Young Miller 4595 young.miller@usc.edu

ECONOMICS DEPARTMENT ECON Alexander Karnazes karnazes@usc.edu

EDUCATION EDUC Vanessa Ault 2785 vault@usc.edu

EDUCATION EDUC Terri Thomas 11516 thereslt@rossier.usc.edu

EDUCATION EDUC Dayna Enrique 13404 daynaenr@usc.edu

EDUCATION EDUC Evan Williams 3695 evanwill@usc.edu

mailto:bg.taylor@marshall.usc.edu
mailto:eerickso@usc.edu
mailto:bpola@cinema.usc.edu
mailto:pampusch@cinema.usc.edu
mailto:cwalters@cinema.usc.edu
mailto:dwixon@cinema.usc.edu
mailto:kguevarr@usc.edu
mailto:aubertsa@usc.edu
mailto:abuesba@usc.edu
mailto:thereslt@rossier.usc.edu


EDUCATION EDUC Anna Chiang 11281 annachia@usc.edu

EDUCATION EDUC Sabrina Chong 15607 sabrina.chong@usc.edu

EDUCATION EDUC Jessica Gibson jesstarr@rossier.usc.edu *

EDUCATION EDUC Jan Okamoto jrokamot@rossier.usc.edu *

EDUCATION EDUC Alex Atashi Atashi@rossier.usc.edu

EDUCATION EDUC Lucia Monzon 5093 lmonzon@usc.edu

EDUCATION EDUC Erlis Murph 13408 murph@usc.edu

EDUCATION EDUC Alan Green alangree@usc.edu **

EDUCATION EDUC Paul Dieken pdieken@usc.edu **

EDUCATION EDUC Nicole MacCalla maccalla@usc.edu **

EDUCATION 

EDUC, EDUE, EDHP, 

EDPT, EDCO Julienne Chen 13406 juliennj@usc.edu

EDUCATION 

EDUC, EDUE, EDPA, 

EDHP, EDCO Lisa Galvan 12671 lgalvan@rossier.usc.edu

ENGINEERING EE Samantha Graves 3483 smgraves@usc.edu

ENGINEERING ENGR Sheryl Koutsis 1-0413 koutsis@usc.edu

ENGINEERING ENGR Nora Sandoval 1-0413 norasand@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - AEROSPACE & MECHANICAL ENGINEERING AME Chrissy Franks cfranks@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - AEROSPACE & MECHANICAL ENGINEERING AME Brian Zimmerman brianzim@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - ASTRONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ASTE/SAE Dell Cuason 15817 cuason@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - ASTRONAUTICAL ENGINEERING ASTE/SAE Luis Saballos 14234 lsaballo@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING BME Christopher Noll cnoll@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - BIOMEDICAL ENGINEERING BME William Yang yangwill@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - CHEMICAL ENGINEERING CHE/MASC Cory Reano 0‑0611 reano@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - CHEMICAL ENGINEERING CHE/MASC Karen Woo 0‑2227 karenwoo@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - CIVIL ENGINEERING/ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING CE/ENE Geraldine Lorenzo 589 glorenzo@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - CIVIL ENGINEERING/ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING CE/ENE Christine Hsieh 573 christine.hsieh@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - COMPUTER SCIENCE CSCI Lizsl De Leon 4496 ldeleon@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - COMPUTER SCIENCE CSCI Flor Martinez 3313 fmmartin@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - COMPUTER SCIENCE CSCI Art Perez 4779 arturope@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - COMPUTER SCIENCE CSCI Norma Perry 14737 norduna@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - COMPUTER SCIENCE CSCI Steve Pham 15717 stevepha@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - COMPUTER SCIENCE CSCI Mara Ragan 14078 mararaga@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - COMPUTER SCIENCE CSCI Ryan Rozan 4499 rozan@usc.edu
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ENGINEERING - COMPUTER SCIENCE CSCI Steve Schrader 4500 sschrade@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - COMPUTER SCIENCE CSCI Kimberly Serrano 10883 kserrano@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - COMPUTER SCIENCE CSCI Idania Takimoto 14179 takimoto@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING EE Diane Demetras 4485 demetras@ceng.usc.edu

ENGINEERING - ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING EE Ryan Pineda 1182 rcpineda@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING EE Jaimie Zeleda 4696 zelada@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING EE Gabby Garcia 0‑1787 garc635@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - INDUSTRIAL AND SYSTEMS ENGINEERING ISE Roxanne Carter 0-4885 rsharvey@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PROGRAM ITP Tim Gotimer 0-4542 gotimer@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - YOUNG ACADEMY IDSN Jessica Hernaiz 1‑9608 hernaiz@usc.edu

ENGINEERING - YOUNG ACADEMY IDSN Imre S. Meszaros meszaros@usc.edu

ENGLISH ENGL Jose Perez Guerrero 3725 jperezgu@usc.edu

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES ENST Noami Martinez 14693 ncmartin@usc.edu

FINE ARTS FA/DES/CRIT Jahtm Flores 6260 jahtmflo@usc.edu

FINE ARTS FA/DES/CRIT Alicia Roman 9153 aliciavr@usc.edu

FINE ARTS FA/DES/CRIT Antonio Bartolome 9153 anbartol@usc.edu

FRENCH & ITALIAN FREN / ITAL Patrick Irish 7854 irish@usc.edu

FRENCH & ITALIAN FREN / ITAL Frances Fitzgerald 5438 ffitzger@usc.edu

FRENCH & ITALIAN FREN / ITAL Atiyeh Showrai showrai@usc.edu **

FRESHMAN SEMINARS FSEM/GESM Marsha Chavarria 2956 chavarri@usc.edu

GENDER AND SEXUALITY STUDIES SWMS Jeanne Weiss 8286 jeannew@usc.edu

GEOGRAPHY / SPATIAL SCEINCES INSTITUTE GEOG / SSI Kendrick Watson 8298 watsonke@usc.edu

GEOGRAPHY / SPATIAL SCEINCES INSTITUTE GEOG / SSI Dairon Caro dcaro@usc.edu

GEOLOGY / OCEAN SCIENCES GEOL / OS Cindy Waite 6106 waite@usc.edu

GEOLOGY / OCEAN SCIENCES GEOL / OS Vardi Ter Simonian 6106 tersimon@usc.edu

GERMAN GERM Susan Kechekian 2735 susan@usc.edu

GERONTOLOGY GERO Jim DeVera (Eadwig) 1729 edevera@usc.edu

GERONTOLOGY GERO Sara Robinson 1728 sararobi@usc.edu

GERONTOLOGY GERO Linda Frances Broder  lbroder@usc.edu *

GRADUATE STUDIES GRSC Kelly Kernaghan 9033 kkernagh@usc.edu

HISTORY HIST Sandra Hopwood 1661 sandrajo@usc.edu

HUMAN BIOLOGY HBIO Laura Ames 2480 ames@usc.edu

INTERDISCIPLINARY MAJOR INDS Marsha Chavarria 2956 chavarri@usc.edu

INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS IR

JEWISH STUDIES/HEBREW JS/HEBR Leah Hochman 2114 hochman@usc.edu
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JEWISH STUDIES/HEBREW JS/HEBR Jeremy Solomons 2113 js_259@usc.edu

JOURNALISM JOUR / PR /ASCJ Donna Mc Hugh 817 dmchugh@usc.edu

LAW SCHOOL LAW Carla Golle 2595 cgolle@law.usc.edu

LAW SCHOOL LAW Maddy Zamany 19555 mzamany@law.usc.edu

LIBERAL STUDIES LBST Natalie Kaylor 3250 kaylor@usc.edu

LINGUISTICS LING Lisa Jo Keefer 2987 lisajo@usc.edu

LITERATURE, THOUGHT & ARTS LTA/ARLT Marsha Chavarria 2956 chavarri@usc.edu

MASTER OF PROF. WRITING MPW Nicole Srednick 2534 srednick@usc.edu

MATH DEPARTMENT MATH Arnold Deal 2400 deal@usc.edu

MEDICINE MED Marisela Zuniga 21607 mzuniga@usc.edu

MULTIDISCIPLINARY ACTIVITIES MDA Marsha Chavarria 2956 chavarri@usc.edu

MUSIC MUSC Madeline Doyle 4721 madelind@usc.edu

MUSIC MUSC Ligaya Dozier Lewis 8986 dozier@usc.edu

MUSIC MUSC Mayra Gallo 3011 mayragal@usc.edu

NEUROSCIENCE NEUR Melissa Salido (UNG) 6091 msalido@usc.edu

NEUROSCIENCE NEUR Dawn Burke (GRAD) 4551 dawnburk@usc.edu

OARR Tess Banayo tbanayo@usc.edu **

OARR Janice Delois Scott  janicesc@usc.edu **

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY OT Peter Witrock 21861 wittrock@usc.edu

PHARMACY PHRD / MPTX Murad Dibbini 21861 dibbini@usc.edu

PHILOSOPHY PHIL Natalie Schaad 4085 schaad@usc.edu

PHYSICAL EDUCATION PHED Amber Harris 2488 aaharris@usc.edu

PHYSICAL EDUCATION PHED Timothy Lee Burton Tim.Burton@usc.edu **

PHYSICAL THERAPY & BIOKINESIOLOGY PT Janet Burney 22670 jburney@usc.edu

PHYSICS PHYS/ASTR Kimberly Burger burgerk@usc.edu

POLICY, PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT PPD Samantha Malisos 17960 malisos@usc.edu

POLITICAL SCIENCE/INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS POSC /IR Linda B Cole lcole@usc.edu

POLITICAL SCIENCE/INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS POSC /IR Angie Guerrero 9227 angiegue@usc.edu

PORTUGESE / SPANISH PORT / SPAN Alice Marcial 1258 amarcial@usc.edu

PORTUGESE / SPANISH PORT / SPAN Tricia Garcia 1258 triciaga@usc.edu

PSYCHOLOGY PSYC Ingrid Popper 2204 popper@usc.edu

PUBLIC POLICY Jorge De la Roca jdelaroc@usc.edu **

PUBLIC POLICY Donald Spivack spivack@usc.edu **

PUBLIC POLICY Tomas Duran tduran@usc.edu **

RELIGION REL Linda Wootton 270 wootton@usc.edu
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SCHOOL OF DRAMATIC ARTS THTR Sergio Ramirez 14163 seramire@usc.edu

SLAVIC LANGUAGES & LITERATURES SLL Susan Kechekian 2735 susan@usc.edu

SOCIAL WORK SOWK Shelby Fowler 370 shelbyfo@usc.edu

SOCIAL WORK SOWK Adriana Granados 10909 abgranad@usc.edu

SOCIAL WORK SOWK Monica Ellis monicael@usc.edu **

SOCIAL WORK SOWK Doni Whitsett whitsett@usc.edu **

SOCIAL WORK SOWK Laura Cardinal lcardina@usc.edu **

SOCIAL WORK SOWK Tory Cox torycox@usc.edu **

SOCIAL WORK SOWK Andrea Witkin awitkin@usc.edu **

SOCIAL WORK SOWK Jennifer Parga jparga@usc.edu **

SOCIAL WORK SOWK Mary Monica Gelejian  mgelejia@usc.edu **

SOCIAL WORK SOWK Adriana Granados  abgranad@usc.edu **

SOCIAL WORK SOWK Maricel C. Veluz  mveluz@usc.edu **

SOCIAL WORK SOWK Otis William Clarke  oclarke@usc.edu **

SOCIOLOGY SOCI Melissa Hernandez 8003 hernandm@usc.edu

THEMATIC OPTION CORE Richard Edinger 2955 redinger@usc.edu

WRITING - BUSINESS WRITING WRIT/BUS Marti Rood 8461 mrood@usc.edu

WRITING - ENGINEERING WRITING WRIT/ENGR Steve Bucher 3094 sbucher@usc.edu

WRITING - ENGINEERING WRITING WRIT/ENGR Mallika Samtani 2603 msamtani@usc.edu

WRITING PROGRAM WRIT Celisa Grayer 1981 grayer@usc.edu

YOUNG ACADEMY ACAD Jennifer Ellis 1‑8928 jennifme@usc.edu

Would like to stay on distribution list but not on Change Champion List Juli Nguyen <julianhn@usc.edu>
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